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Ad Hoc Congressional Committee for Irish Affairs 

Chair/Co-Chair(s):  

Rep. Joseph Crowley 

 Jeremy Woodrum, 202-225-3965 

Rep. Eliot L. Engel 

 Jason Steinbaum, 202-225-2464 

Rep. Peter King 

 Kevin Fogarty, 202-225-7896 

Rep. Christopher H. Smith 

 Mark Milosch, 202-225-3765 

 

Agriculture and Rural America Taskforce 

Chair/Co-Chair(s):  

Rep. Richard Hudson 

 William Baldwin, 202-225-3715, william.baldwin@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Daniel T. Kildee 

 Jordan Dickinson, 202-225-3611, jordan.dickinson@mail.house.gov 

 

American Sikh Congressional Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s):  

Rep. Judy Chu 

 Joleen Rivera, 202-225-5464, joleen.rivera@mail.house.gov 

Rep. John Garamendi 

 Emily Burns, 202-225-1880, emily.burns@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Patrick Meehan 

 Jim Gray, 202-225-2011, jim.gray@mail.house.gov 

Rep. David Valadao 

 Kristina Dunklin, 202-225-4695, kristina.dunklin@mail.house.gov 

 

Americans Abroad Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Carolyn B. Maloney 

 Elizabeth Darnall, 202-225-7944, elizabeth.darnall@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Mick Mulvaney 

 Natalee Binkholder, 202-225-5501, natalee.binkholder@mail.house.gov 



Arthritis Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Anna Eshoo 

 Erin Katzelnick-Wise, 202-225-8104, erin.katzelnick-wise@mail.house.gov 

Rep. David McKinley 

 Devon Seibert, 202-225-4172, devon.seibert@mail.house.gov 

 

Atlantic Offshore Energy Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Jeff Duncan 

 Caleb Paxton, 202-225-5301, caleb.paxton@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Richard Hudson 

 Curtis Rhyne, 202-225-3715, curtis.rhyne@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Scott Rigell 

 John Thomas, 202-225-4215. john.thomas@mail.house.gov 

 

Bi-Partisan Congressional Pro-Life Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Christopher H. Smith 

 Autumn Christensen, 202-225-7669, AutumnC@mail.house.gov 

 Megan McCrum, 202-226-0064, megan.mccrum@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Daniel Lipinski 

 

Bipartisan Disabilities Caucus (BDC) 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Gregg Harper 

 Scot Malvaney, 202-225-5031, scot.malvaney@mail.house.gov 

Rep. James Langevin 

 Todd Adams, 202-225-2735, todd.adams@mail.house.gov 

 

Bipartisan Working Group (BPWG) 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. John Carney 

 Sheila Grant, 202-225-4165, sheila.grant@mail.house.gov 

Rep. James Renacci 

 Lauren Sheehan, 202-225-3876, lauren.sheehan@mail.house.gov 

 

Blue Dog Coalition 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Jim Cooper 

Rep. Jim Costa 

Rep. Kurt Schrader 

 Richard Carbo, 202-225-5711, richard.carbo@mail.house.gov  

 

 



California Democratic Congressional Delegation 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Zoe Lofgren 

 Martin Radosevich, 202-225-3072, martin.radosevich@mail.house.gov 

 

Carbonated and Non-alcoholic (C.A.N.) Caucus: 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Sam Johnson 

 Jett Thompson, 202-225-4201, jett.thompson@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Richard Hudson 

 Curtis Rhyne, 202-225-3715, curtis.rhyne@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Sean Patrick Maloney 

 Tom Mintz, 202-225-5441, tom.mintz@mail.house.gov 

Rep. David Scott 

 Michael Andel, 202-225-2939, michael.andel@mail.house.gov 

 

Coalition for Autism Research and Education (CARE) 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Mike Doyle 

 Jean Roehrenbeck, 202-225-2135, jean.roehrenbeck@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Chris Smith 

 Katherine Talalas, 202-225-3765, katherine.talalas@mail.house.gov  

 

Collegiate Student-Athlete Protection Caucus  

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Tony Cárdenas 

 Stephen Botsford, 202-225-6131, stephen.botsford@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Charles W. Dent 

 Andrea Uckele, 202-225-6411, andrea.uckele@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Academic Medicine Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Kathy Castor 

 Elizabeth Brown, 202-225-3376, elizabeth.brown@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Phil Roe 

 John Martin, 202-225-6356, john.martin@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Addiction, Treatment and Recovery Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. John Fleming 

 Katie Doherty, 202-225-2777, katie.doherty@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Tim Ryan 

 Anne Sokolov, 202-225-5261, anne.sokolov@mail.house.gov 

 

 



Congressional Affordable Medicines Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Keith Rothfus 

 Danielle Janowski, 202-225-2065, danielle.janowski@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Peter Welch 

 Isaac Loeb, 202-225-4115, isaac.loeb@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Ahmadiyya Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Ted Poe 

 Luke Murry, 202-226-1500, luke.murry@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Jackie Speier 

 Cookab Hashemi, 202-225-3531, cookab.hashemi@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Air Force Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Madeleine Z. Bordallo  

 Matthew Herrmann, 202-225-1188, matthew.hermann@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Sam Johnson 

 Jett Thompson, 202-225-4201, jett.thompson@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Niki Tsongas  

 Sean Duggan, 202-225-3411, sean.duggan@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Michael Turner 

 Morley Greene, 202-225-6465, morley.greene@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Arctic Working Group 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Rick Larsen 

 Matt Bormet, 202-225-2605, matt.bormet@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Don Young 

 Erik Elam, 202-225-5765, erik.elam@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Armenian Issues Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Robert Dold 

 David Stern, 202-225-4835, david.stern@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Frank Pallone, Jr. 

 John McCarthy, 202-225-4671, john.mccarthy@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Army Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. John Carter 

 Steve Gilleland, 202-225-3864, steve.gilleland@mail.house.gov 

Rep. C.A. Dutch Ruppersberger 

 Deborah Haynie, 202-225-3061, deborah.haynie@mail.house.gov 



Congressional Army Corps of Engineers Reform Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Doug Collins 

 Jennifer Choudhry, 202-225-5983, jennifer.choudhry@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Artificial Intelligence (AI) Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. John K. Delaney 

 McKenzie Haynes, 202-225-2721, mckenzie.haynes@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Arts Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Leonard Lance 

 Michael Taggart, 202-225-5361 

Rep. Louise Slaughter 

 Jack Spasiano, 202-225-3615 

 

Congressional Asian Pacific American Caucus (CAPAC) 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Judy Chu 

 Krystal Ka’ai, 202-225-5464, krystal.kaai@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Assisting Caregivers Today Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Diane Black 

 Katie Allen, 202-225-4231, katie.allen@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Michelle Lujan Grisham 

 Courtney Kerster, 202-225-6316, courtney.kerster@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Automotive Performance and Motorsports Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Sander Levin 

 Eden Forsythe, 202-225-4961, eden.forsythe@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Bill Posey 

 Christen Kapavik, 202-225-3671, christen.kapavik@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Azerbaijan Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Steve Cohen 

 Marilyn Dillihay, marilyn.dillihay@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Bill Shuster 

 Sean Joyce, sean.joyce@mail.house.gov  

 

 

 



Congressional Baby Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Rosa L. DeLauro 

 Clair Briggs, 202-225-3661 

Rep. Duncan Hunter 

 Tim Carlton, 202-225-5672 

 

Congressional Bangladesh Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Joseph Crowley 

 Jeremy Woodrum, 202-225-3965, jeremy.woodrum@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Peter King 

 Ryan Woodward, 202-225-7896, ryan.woodward@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Battlefield Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Ron Kind 

 Natalie Mamerow, 202-225-5506, natalie.mamerow@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Steve Israel 

 Jessica Schwartz, 202-225-3335, jessica.schwartz@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Ted Poe 

 Allyson Browning, 202-225-6565, allyson.browning@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Bi-Partisan Privacy Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Joe Barton 

 Emmanual Guillory, 202-225-2002, emmanual.guillory@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Diana DeGette 

 Tommy Walker, 202-225-4431, tommy.walker@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Black Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. G. K. Butterfield 

 Abdul Henderson, 202-226-9776, abdul.henderson@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Boating Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Candice Miller 

 Dena Kozanas, 202-225-2106, dena.kozanas@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Patrick Murphy 

 Morgan Cashwell, 202-225-3026, morgan.cashwell@mail.house.gov 

 

 

 

 



Congressional Border Caucus (Border Caucus) 

Chair/Co-Chair(s):  

Rep. Raúl M. Grijalva 

 Norma Salazar, 202-225-2435, norma.salazar@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Filemon Vela 

 Jasey Cárdenas, 202-225-9901, jasey.cardenas@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Border Security Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Lamar Smith 

 Curtis Philp, 202-225-4236, curtis.philp@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Bourbon Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Brett Guthrie 

 Megan Jackson, 202-225-3501, megan.jackson@mail.house.gov 

Rep. John Yarmuth 

 Zack Marshall, 202-225-5401, zack.marshall@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Buy American Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. David Joyce 

 John Miceli, 202-225-5731, john.miceli@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Dan Lipinski 

 Andrew Davis, 202-225-5701, andrew.davis@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Carbon Dioxide Enhanced Oil Recovery (CO2-EOR) Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Mike Conaway 

 Michael Horder, 202-225-3605, michael.horder@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Gregg Harper 

 Jordan Downs, 202-225-5031, jordan.downs@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Marc Veasey 

 Stephanie Osby, 202-225-9897, stephanie.osby@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Career and Technical Education (CTE) Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Jim Langevin 

 Sam Morgante, 202-225-2735, sam.morgante@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Glenn ‘GT’ Thompson 

 Darrell Owens, 202-225-5121, darrell.owens@mail.house.gov  

 

 

 

 



Congressional Cargo Airship Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Thomas J. Rooney 

 Jessica Moore, 202-225-5792, jessica.moore@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Brad Sherman 

 Don MacDonald, 202-225-5911, don.macdonald@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caribbean Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Yvette D. Clarke 

 Adam Abramson, 202-225-6231, adam.abramson@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Maxine Waters 

 Kathleen Sengstock, 202-225-2201, kathleen.sengstock@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Black Men and Boys 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Danny Davis 

 Lavell Brown, 202-225-5006, lavell.brown@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Eleanor Holmes Norton 

 Jason Spear, 202-225-8050, jason.spear@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Bosnia 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Eddie Bernice Johnson 

 Carrie Palmer, 202-225-8885, carrie.palmer@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Chris Smith 

 Mark Milosch, 202-225-6217, mark.milosch@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Brazil 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Patrick Meehan 

 Jim Gray, 202-225-2011, jim.gray@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Gregory W. Meeks 

 Sophia Lafargue, 202-225-3461, sophia.lafargue@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus for Competitiveness in Entertainment Technology (E-

Tech) 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Adam Kinzinger 

 Josh Baggett, 202-225-3635, josh.baggett@mail.house.gov  

Rep. James P. McGovern 

 Caitlin Hodgkins, 202-225-6101, caitlin.hodgkins@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Debbie Wasserman Shultz 

 Seth Extein, 202-225-7931, seth.extein@mail.house.gov  

 



Congressional Caucus on CPAs and Accountants  

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Mike Conaway 

 Matthew Russell, 202-225-3605, matthew.russell@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Brad Sherman 

 Marc Shultz, 202-225-5911, marc.shultz@mail.house.gov  

Sen. Mike Enzi 

 Bart Massey, 202-224-3424, bart_massey@enzi.senate.gov  

Sen. Ron Johnson 

 Patrick McIlheran, 202-224-5323, patrick_mcilheran@ronjohnson.senate.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus to Cure Blood Cancers 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. David W. Jolly 

 Ian Manzano, 202-225-5961, ian.manzano@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Doris O. Matsui 

 Megan Sussman, 202-225-7163, megan.sussman@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Caucus on the Deadliest Cancers 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Anna Eshoo 

 Erin Katzelnick-Wise, erin.katzelnick-wise@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Joe Kennedy 

 Sarah Curtis, sarah.curtis@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Leonard Lance 

 Molly McDonnell, molly.mcdonnell@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Dave Reichert 

 Lindsay Manson, lindsay.manson@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Ethnic and Religious Freedom in Sri Lanka 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Danny K. Davis 

 Caleb Gilchrist, 202-225-5006, caleb.gilchrist@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Bill Johnson 

 Laura Wilson, 202-225-5705, laura.wilson@mail.house.gov  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Congressional Caucus on Foster Youth 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Karen Bass  

 Adriane Alicea, 202-225-7084, adriane.alicea@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Diane Black 

 Katie Allen, 202-225-2331, kathryn.allen@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Trent Franks 

 Bethany Haley, 202-225-4576, bethany.haley@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Jim Langevin 

 Sam Morgante, 202-225-2735, sam.morgante@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Tom Marino 

 Jaclyn Louis, 202-225-3731, jaclyn.louis@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Jim McDermott 

 Diane Shust, 202-225-3106, diane.shust@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Hellenic Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Gus M. Bilirakis 

 Jeremy Pederson, 202-225-5755, jeremy.pederson@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Carolyn B. Maloney 

 Chris Gorud, 202-225-7944, chris.gorud@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on India and Indian Americans  

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Ami Bera, M.D. 

 Erin O’Quinn, 202-225-5716, erin.o’quinn@mail.house.gov 

Rep. George Holding 

 Kris Denzel, 202-225-3032, kris.denzel@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Innovation and Entrepreneurship 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Darrell Issa 

 Ellen Schrantz, 202-225-3303, ellen.schrantz@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Jared Polis 

 Mike Berman, 202-225-2161, mike.berman@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on the Internet of Things 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Suzan DelBene 

 Lauren Soltani, 202-225-6311, lauren.soltani@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Darrell Issa 

 Ellen Schrantz, 202-225-3906, ellen.schrantz@mail.house.gov 

 

 

 



Congressional Caucus on Korea 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Gerry Connolly 

 Collin Davenport, 202-225-1492, collin.davenport@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Mike Kelly  

 Isaac Fong, 202-225-5406, isaac.fong@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Peter Roskam 

 Mike Dankler, 202-225-4561, mike.dankler@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Loretta Sanchez 

 Annie Yea, 202-225-2956, annie.yea@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Long Range Strike 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Madeleine Z. Bordallo 

 Matthew Herrmann, 202-225-1188, matthew.herrmann@mail.house.gov  

Rep. John Fleming 

 Matthew Silver, 202-225-2777, matthew.silver@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Macedonia and Macedonian-Americans 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Candice Miller 

 Jeff Orzechowski, 202-225-2106, jeff.orzechowski@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus for Middle Market Growth 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Jared Polis 

 Mike Berman, 202-225-2161, mike.berman@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Tom Rice 

 Brianna Hewett, 202-225-9895, brianna.hewett@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Kyrsten Sinema 

 Alyssa Marois, 202-225-9888, alyssa.marois@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Steve Stivers 

 Jesse Walls, 202-225-2015, jesse.walls@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Caucus on Modern Agriculture 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Jim Costa 

 Donald Grady, 202-225-3341, donald.grady@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Adrian Smith 

 Matt Reynolds, 202-225-6435, matt.reynolds@mail.house.gov  

 

 

 

 

 



Congressional Caucus on the Netherlands (CCN) 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Bill Huizenga 

 Raaed Haddad, 202-225-4401, raaed.haddad@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Derek Kilmer 

 Aaron Wasserman, 202-225-5916, aaron.wasserman@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Poland 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Marcy Kaptur 

 Allison Jarus, 202-225-4146, allison.jarus@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Daniel Lipinski 

 Eric Lausten, 202-225-5701, eric.lausten@mail.house.gov  

 Juri Jacoby, 202-225-5701, juri.jacoby@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Tim Murphy 

 Scott Dziengelski, 202-225-2301, scott.dziengelski@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Christopher Smith 

 Mark Milosch, 202-225-1901, mark.milosch@mail.house.gov  

 Erica Schlager, 202-225-1901, erica.schlager@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Prescription Drug Abuse 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Stephen Lynch 

 Jim Gordon, 202-225-8273, jim.gordon@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Hal Rogers 

 Megan O’Donnell Bell, 202-225-4601, megan.bell@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Public-Private Partnerships (P3) 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Mike Rogers 

 Marshall Macomber, 202-225-3261, marshall.macomber@mail.house.gov 

 

Congressional Caucus on Qatar 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Carolyn B. Maloney 

 Christina Parisi, 202-225-7944, christina.parisi@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Dana Rohrabacher 

 Scott Cullinane, 202-225-2415, scott.cullinane@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Religious Minorities in the Middle East 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Anna G. Eshoo 

 Hannah Murphy, 202-225-8104, hannah.murphy@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Jeff Fortenberry 

 Diana Cloutier, 202-225-4806, diana.cloutier@mail.house.gov 



Congressional Caucus on Sudan & South Sudan 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Michael E. Capuano 

 Juliet Albin, 202-225-5111, juliet.albin@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Jeff Fortenberry 

 Diana Cloutier, 202-225-4806, diana.cloutier@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Barbara Lee 

 Diala Jadallah, 202-225-2661, diala.jadallah@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Michael McCaul 

 Brandon Batch, 202-225-2401, brandon.batch@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Turkey and Turkish Americans 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Steve Cohen 

 Marilyn Dillihay, 202-225-3265, marilyn.dillihay@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Gerry Connolly 

 Collin Davenport, 202-225-1492, collin.davenport@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Virginia Foxx 

 Meghan Stringer, 202-225-2071, meghan.stringer@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Ed Whitfield 

 Taylor Booth, 202-225-3115, taylor.booth@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on U.S.-Lebanon Relations 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Darrell Issa 

 Matthew Goulding, 202-225-3906, matthew.goulding@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Gwen Graham 

 Hill Thomas, 202-225-5235, hill.thomas@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Vietnam 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Zoe Lofgren 

 Melody Reis, 202-225-3072, melody.reis@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Loretta Sanchez 

 Annie Yea, 202-225-2965, annie.yea@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Christopher Smith 

 Mark Kearney, 202-226-7812, mark.kearney@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Women in the Military 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Loretta Sanchez 

 Annie Yea, 202-225-2965, annie.yea@mail.house.gov  

 

 

 



Congressional Caucus for Women’s Issues 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Doris O. Matsui 

 Krista Ellis, 202-225-7163, krista.ellis@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Kristi Noem 

 Renee Munasifi, 202-225-2801, renee.munasifi@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Caucus on Youth Sports 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Jim Jordan 

 Tiffany Angulo, 202-225-2676, tiffany.angulo@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Ron Kind 

 Diana Maas, 202-225-5506, diana.maas@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Patrick Meehan 

 Jim Gray, 202-225-2011, jim.gray@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Marc Veasey 

 Jared Hawes, 202-225-9897, jared.hawes@mail.house.gov  

 

Congressional Chesapeake Bay Watershed Caucus 

Chair/Co-Chair(s): 

Rep. Andy Harris 

 John Dutton, 202-225-5311, john.dutton@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Robert C. “Bobby” Scott 

 Evan Chapman, 202-225-8351, evan.chapman@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Chris Van Hollen 

 Sarah Schenning, 202-225-5341, sarah.schenning@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Rob Wittman 
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